Hex socket head cap screw
9ADA183-49
Product ID 9ADA183-49
ABB Type Designation Steel 8.8-A3F M10x20
Catalog Description Hex socket head cap screw
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Viet Nam (VN)Country of Origin
Hex socket head cap screwInvoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
Menden, GermanyStocked At
(Warehouses)
Classifications
73181575Customs Tariff Number
NewPart Type
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Dimensions
0.021 kgProduct Net Weight
0.021 kgGross Weight
30 mmProduct Net Length
16 mmProduct Net Height
16 mmProduct Net Width
Additional Information
Hex socket head cap screwProduct Name
Steel 8.8-A3F M10x20ABB Type Designation
Product Category Robotics Part Category Robot Part Location
IRB 6400RF M2004 IRB 6400 Misc Parts -
Fitting/Gasket/Washer
Wrist
Product specific part data
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3HAC047070-003 Trackmotion exten 1M BR Murr 196mm Kit
3HAC047070-004 Cable chain Murr 246mm 1.7M compl Kit
3HAC047070-005 Extended cable-chain Murr 246mm  1M Kit
3HAC047070-014 Cabletray kit for extra carriage MURR Kit
3HAC047070-015 Cabletray kit for extra carriage Brevett Kit
3HAC047070-016 Extend cable-chain Brevetti 1M Kit
3HAC047070-022
Extended cable-chain Murr 246mm  1M
Foun
Kit
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of
Measure
IRB 6400RF M2004 No Description Available 1 piece
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
Robotics  → Robots  → Articulated Robots  → IRB 6400
Categories
29ADA183-49